Α Α	SSIGNMENT
(1.22	- 110 0410 214 FEB
om: Date: .	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry Taxi / Prime Mover /
timated Cost.	Truck / Trailer or
D TP WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MV	D 11124 28412 00 1798
Inspect Vehicle No:	A JO A JO Joseph J Std / NI / NA
Workshop m/s	Colour / LACO OF
	Sp. Reading >0[[[0
sured: YL 3051Z	C/No: 3TDKN 364405 722908
olicy No. 39004183 MKF	Gen. Cond: Good / Fail / Poor / Burnt
laims No. \$55394	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
um Insured: Excess:	
(Cfient's Record)	
take of Veh:	
	Tyre Size: F: 198/65R(5
(Policy Condition)	R: R: COUTS! / DID / SIIM! /
demark. The ventual commenced its	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF FALCE
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear P/Rai Mmp R/Bai mmp R/Bai mmp R/Bai
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Nidal 3
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	Cross. / Hilli
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 89 64 68 D.O.I. 11 64 68
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	Old Milliam DIA 160615 04 18/205
YI 3151Z - x	
13/402:11pm - TEAH WA EMAN	il estimate & GIA Report LKK/M
Is 3.36m Constitued LS \$1950 and:	2 days with Poh Suan, (Red. 4730.40, 70/0)
F	J 11 20312
RECEIVED 2 4 MAY	2018
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 150
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 10
z) Ad	Id Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS;_SI
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format : TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 1950)	: Weekend (\$

Reference No.: CC3 MSG18006794 RHb.
Policy Type: OD (TP) TP RES / TL / EVA

Typist

C Custon N Assign C Assign C Veh N C Veh N C D.O.A C Policy C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve C Exces	rence No. Comer Code In From In Date No (Inspected) No (Insured) A In No In Harry Repairer In No Harry Repairer In No In	the surveryor c	completed	all required	informa
C Custon N Assign C Assign C Veh N C Veh N C D.O.A C Policy C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve C Exces	omer Code In From In Date No (Inspected) No (Insured) In No In No In No In no In no In the Type In the	the surveryor c	completed	all required	informa
N Assign C Assign C Veh N C Veh N C D.O.A C Policy C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic C Regn N Vehic C Regn N Vehic C Regn N Surve C Tyre N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve C Tyre C Date N Des. 2) System - (Vene) C Date N Des. 3) Workshop	n From n Date No (Inspected) No (Insured) A y No n No rance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) ort Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Racul.): Case handler to make sure to m	the surveryor c	completed	all required	informa
C Assign C Veh N C Veh N C D.O.A C Policy C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Des. 2) System - (Vent) C Date N Des. 3) Workshop	n Date No (Inspected) No (Insured) A y No n No rance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) ort Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Racul.): Case handler to make sure to the Form icle No n Month/Year	the surveryor c	completed	all required	informa
C Veh N C Veh N C Veh N C D.O.A C Policy C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve C Date N Surve C Tyre C Date N Surve C Tyre C Date N Surve C Tyre C Date N Surve N Des	No (Inspected) No (Insured) A y No n No rance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) ort Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Regul .): Case handler to make sure to the Form icle No n Month/Year	the surveryor c	completed	all required	informa
C Veh N C D.O.A C Policy C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve	No (Insured) A y No n No rance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) ort Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Rasul.): Case handler to make sure to the Form licle No n Month/Year	the surveryor c	completed a	all required	informa
C D.O.A C Policy C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve System - (V	y No n No rance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) ort Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Racul.): Case handler to make sure to make s	the surveryor c	completed a	all required	informa
C Policy C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve C Date N Des. 2) System - (V	y No n No rance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) ort Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Rosul.): Case handler to make sure to the company of the company	the surveryor c	completed a	all required	informa
C Claim C Insura C Repor C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve C Date N Surve System - (V C Dans S) Workshop	n No rance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) ort Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Racul.): Case handler to make sure t	the surveryor c	completed a	all required	informa
C Report C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve N Surve N Surve N Surve N Surve N Surve N Des. 2) System - (Venic) C Dane	rance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) ort Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Rosul.): Case handler to make sure to the company of the com	the surveryor c	completed a	all required	Informa
C Report C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surve N Surve N Des. 2) System - (V C Dans B) Workshop	ret Type kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Rasul.): Case handler to make sure to the s	the surveryor c	completed a	all required	informa
C Week N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dans B) Workshop	kend Charges ey held at/Repairer ss Rosul.): Case handler to make sure to the sure to the second s	the surveryor c	completed a	all required	informa
N Surve C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv	ey held at/Repairer ss Rasul.): Case handler to make sure t is Form icle No in Month/Year		completed a	all required	Informa
C Exces rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dans B) Workshop	ss Rosul.): Case handler to make sure to Form icle No n Month/Year		completed a	all required	informa
rveyor (Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dans B) Workshop	Rosul.): Case handler to make sure to receive the second		ompleted a	all required	informa
Assignment C Vehic C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des S) System - (V C Dans B) Workshop	r Form icle No n Month/Year		ompleted a	all required	intorma
C Vehice C Regn N Vehice N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dans B) Workshop	icle No n Month/Year	V	100		1
C Regn N Vehic N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	n Month/Year		1	-	+
N Vehich N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des S) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	and the state of t			-	+
N Make C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop				-	-
C Engir N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des S) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	se & Model			-	-
N Color C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre C Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des S) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	ine Capacity. (C.C)			-	-
C Odor C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre N Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop		~		<u> </u>	-
C Chas N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre N Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des C) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	ometer. (Sp.Reading)			-	-
N Gene N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre N Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop					_
N Stee N Brak N Mod C Tyre N Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop			•		-
N Brak N Mod C Tyre N Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	eral Condition				
N Mod C Tyre N Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des C) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop					-
C Tyre N Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	The state of the s				
N Tyre C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	dification (Modi)				
C Tyre C Date N Surv N Des. 2) System - (V C Dan B) Workshop	e Size				
C Date N Surv N Des 2) System - (V C Dan 3) Workshop	e Make				1
N Surv N Des 2) System - (V C Dan 3) Workshop	e Balance			bull-see	
N Des. 2) System - (V C Dan 3) Workshop	e of Inspection				4
2) System - (V C Dan 3) Workshop	vey held				
C Dan 3) Workshop	s.of Damages				
C Dan 3) Workshop	Views/Merimen)			7 [
3) Workshop	maged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded		1		
M ALL	Estimate/Assignment Form			7	
	L Parts condition				
C Ma	arket Value for OD cases				
C Esti	timate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		-	1	
C Day	ys of repair		-	1	
c Fin	aliced Amount				
c Re-	-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
A) System - ()	(Views/Merimen) esurvey photo Uploaded	IV			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	SALES AND THE COLUMN TO SALES AND THE SALES					
MSIG INSURANCE	(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/MSG1800	6794/R1tb				
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEON	NG BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 12-04-2018 Code: MSG					
	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M				
Insured Veh.	YL 3051Z	Veh. Inspected	SHB 941D				
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
Claim No.	Claim No.		0.00				
Assign From		Assign Date	11/04/2018				
2.	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition					
Make & Mode	el	c.c	0				
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
Chassis No.	Chassis No.		Colour				
Odometer	*	Steering					
Brakes		Modification					
General							
3.	Condi	tions of Tyres					
	Size	Make	Balance				
R/H Front Ty	re		mm				
L/H Front Ty	re		mm				
R/H Rear Tyr	e		mm				
L/H Rear Tyr	е		mm				
4.	Descript	tion of Damages					
	C	al Information					
5.		Inspection Date	11/04/2018				
Accident Da			1 House 19				
Survey held	60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIA		757705				
5a.		Remarks					
A)THE INSPE	CTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	THOUT PREJUDICE" BA	SIS.				
B)IN ACCORD	ANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SEU KEPAIKS.				

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

ATM 20B	FOLDER TRA		Adt Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi Subr	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Case Main	13 Apr 2018	Est Submitted	13 Apr 2018 15:05 Edit Adj Rpt	Well who	Hel sen			Pending for Report Cancel Cas	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details	\Box	Docume	nts	Show All
CI ATM SI	JBFOLDER DI	TAILS	Company of the same	The Real Property lies		[Creat	ed by insurer]		
nsured:	GOLDBEL	L LEASING PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. I	No.: 199001:	196N				
Main		XIS PTE LTD,							
Claimant: Vehicle Re					Date of Loss:	09/04/ [50 Mo	2018 15:00 - :59 onths and 2 Days F	rom LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
No.: Claim Type	TP / 555	5394			Policy/Cover Note No.:	290041 Covera	183MKF (Third Part ge: 20/08/2017 - :	y Only) 31/08/2018	
Vehicle Re	YL3051Z	S S SAN			Policy No. (Claimant):		24 - 1 7 90 - 101		
(Insured):					Excess:				
Repairer:	SMRT Au	tomotive Service	es Pte Ltd (Wo	odlands) 60	Woodlands Indu	strial Pa	rk E4, 757705 Woo	odlands - Tel: 6	8662628
Handling Insurer:	MSIG In	surance (Singape	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +	65 6827 7888	[Handle	ed by Lionel Tan T	ian Pei - 6643	1307]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	[Handled by	MOHD R	(ASUL) [Imm	Advice ade	14/04/2010
Adj Asg. Remarks:	DIRECT S	URVEY DONE BY L	KK AUTO ON 13	/04/2018					
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED						View All C	ompose Case M
There are	no mail for thi	s case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	SKS ⁻				View	All Search Tasks	and annual transfer	
Due Da	te Priorit	Type Task	Group Sul	oject Ha	ndler Assig	ned By	Completed (On Creat	ed On Dor
		Contraction Contract							

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 13 April 2018 2:11 PM

To:

Lionel Tan; Iryani Amin

Cc:

SUR; Christopher Chionh; Accounts (LKKAuto); KKLau

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR WORKSHOP, DOA: 09/04/2018, SHB 941D (TP VEHICLE), YL 3051Z (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

SHB 941D ESTIMATE.pdf; SHB 941D GIA REPORT_0001.pdf

Dear Cynthia and Iryani,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SHB 941D at M/s: SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD, 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

From:

Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC) <YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 22 May 2018 6:34 PM

To:

Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; CS A Team; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SHB941D

Hi

Amount confirmed as per your recommendation, thanks.

Regards Poh Suan

----Original Message-----

From: Celine Fong (LKKAuto) [mailto:celinefong@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 May 2018 3:36 PM

To: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC)

Cc: SUR; CS A Team; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SHB941D

Dear Poh Suan,

Confirmed lump sum \$1,950.00, 2 days.

Best Regards, Celine Fong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: celinefong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,

#02-25 | S(408933)

-----Original Message-----

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC) [mailto:YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, 21 April 2018 10:01 AM To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SHB941D

Hi Rasul,

Attached herewith the repair estimate of SHB 941D having Case No: TAX/04/18/2052.

There is no change to the approved amount of \$1,950 @ 2 working days under lump sum repair.

Cost of Repair invoice will be generated as approved.

Please finalize with me within 7 working day, thanks.

Thanks & Regards Poh Suan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Menagement Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the o

aforesaid.	releasy consent to the archiving or this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
建筑企业区域区域区域	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/04/2018 13:29
Date Of Accident	09/04/2018 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	MARRIOTT HOTEL EXIT TOWARDS SCOTTS ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
With the state of	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHB941D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	198905369K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-80000000
Vehicle Particulars	

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at HIRE AND REWWARD

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number D-18090213MFSH

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TEO BOON LEONG

NRIC No S7344957Z Date Of Birth 03/12/1973 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 07/04/1995

Driving Experience 23 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

*

11-327

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

.....

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

....

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: RUSS THATCHER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS STATIONARY ALONG THE EXIT OF MARRIOTT HOTEL TOWARDS SCOTTS ROAD WITH TWO PASSENGERS (AUSTRALIAN COUPLE) ON BOARD. SUDDENLY A VEHICLE YL3051Z WHICH WAS ON MY RIGHT, CUT TOWARDS MY LANE SHARPLY. I SOUNDED MY HORN TO ALERT THIRD PARTY. AFTER WHICH THIRD PARTY COLLIDED ONTO THE RIGHT FRONT PORTION OF MY TAXI AND THIRD PARTY CONTINUE TO DRIVE AWAY, I MANAGED TO STOP THIRD PARTY A DISTANCE AWAY.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO BIG

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

RUSS THATCHER

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YL3051Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Scotts Road

Çiz-		150.00	
	Marnott Hotel	S S	A- SHB941D B- YL 305172
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT		
			C UNITED TO THE STATE OF THE ST
3			
E.			
ECLARATION We dealth Substitute for egoing par	Siculars are true in every respect.		k sakara
olicyholder's Signature ate & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder	Reporting Centre Name:	Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

THE PIECES

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: A 10/4/18

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No.

SHB941D

Ref. No

TAX/04/18/2052

Reg. Date

07/02/2014

Vehicle Type

TAXI

Make

TOYOTA PRIUS

Model

PRIUS

Name of Driver

TEO BOON LEONG

Type of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Date / Time of Accident

09/04/2018 03:20:00 PM

Accident Reported Date / Time :

10/04/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyor is Required?

Yes

Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back?

No

Towed Back Date/Time

09/04/2018

Replacement Vehicle issued? :

Accident Repair Job Card No : 000024095486

Special Instruction to ARC, if any : TOWED \$60 / YL3051Z /m 316

Prepared Date

: 10/04/2018 03:15:09 PM



Section B - To be Completed by Service Advisor, Accident Repair Centre

Chassis No: JTDKN36UX0-5722908

Mileage

0

Work Shop :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

2 days - Lupen

11/04/18 @ 1410

Total Labout Charges

845.00

0.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

936.00

0.00

Total Material Charges

2,942.50

2,942.50

Other Charges

344.00

0.00

TOTAL

5,067.50

0.00

Lum Sum Total

5,050.00

0.00

No. of Repair Days

5.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

10/04/2018 04:36:08 PM

01/01/1900 12:00:00 AM

Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date : 10/04/2018 04:32:21 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No

Invoice No

Quotation Date

Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount : 0.00

Prepared Date:

4/10/2018 4:32:32 PM

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPAIR RH FRONT PORTION	845.00	0.00
Total Labour	845.00	0.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER RH	378.00 378.00	0.00
TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	180.00	0.00
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	936.00	0.00

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00 40		
	120.00	0.00 🗸		
	80.00	0.00 30		
TOWING CHARGE	84.00	0.00 3 60		
Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applica		

TAX/04/18/2052

Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
52119- 47930		6505517	BUMPER FRT	1	482.00	25.00	361.50	Replace	Replace	No
52161- 16010			BUMPER CLIPS	10	1.61	25.00	12.07	Replace	Replace	No
52114- 47140			BRACKET, FR BUMPER	1	110.40	25.00	82.80	Replace	Replace	No
			NUMBER PLATE	1	15.00	0.00	15.00	Replace	Replace X	No
			NUMBER PLATE FRAME	1	12.00	0.00	12.00	Replace	Replace	No
53102- 47020		6505541	BUMPER GRILLE SUB-ASSY, LOWER	1	311.10	25.00	233.32	Replace	Replace X	No
52115- 47040		6505515	BUMPER SUPPORT F/RH	1	76.40	25.00	57.30	Replace	Replace	No
52021- 47023		6505539	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT	1	498.40	25.00	373.80	Replace	Replace ?	No
57013- 47030			ARM SUB-ASSY, FR BUMPER RH	1	250.40	25.00	187.80	Replace	Replace X	No
52611- 47080		6505518	BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER FRT	1	78.80	25.00	59.10	Replace	Replace ?	No
81519- 47050			BRACKET, FR TURN LOWER RH	1	26.00	25.00	19.50	Replace	Replace ?	No
81519- 47060			BRACKET, FR TURN UPPER RH	1	24.40	25.00	18.30	Replace	Replace .	No
31511- 47050			LENS & BODY, FR TURN RH	1	511.80	10.00	460.62	Replace	Replace	No
31130- 47500		6505437	HEAD LAMP RH	1	945.20	10.00	850.68	Replace	Replace	- No
35315- 17140			WIPER WASHER JAR	1	180.10	25.00	135.07	Replace	Replace ?	No
32113- 47180			WIRE, ENGINE ROOM, NO.3	1	242.00	10.00	217.80	Replace	Replace	No
53801- 17050		6505557	FENDER FRT/RH	1	723.40	25.00	542.55	Replace	Replace X	
75374- 17051			NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	1	51.90	25.00	38.92	Replace	Replace X	
		Т	OTAL MATERIALS					3,678.15	3,678.13	
		TOTAL	MATERIALS(Discoun	ted)				2,942.50	2.942.50	

Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS									



60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

13 · 4 - 13 / 10 · 27 FAX Number : 63685592

13 - 4 - 18 / 14 · 27 Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates 11-4-18/1477

	ident Paparting Centre
Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Acc	cident Reporting Condo
Reg. No : SHB941D	
Ref. No : TAX/04/18/2052	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Reg. Date : 07/02/2014	
Vehicle Type : TAXI	1 9 -
Make TOYOTA PRIUS	
Model / PRIUS	
Name of Driver TEO BOON LEONG	© smra
Type of Accident SIDE SWIPE	4 6
Date / Time of Accident : 09/04/2018 03:20:00 PM	
Accident Reported Date / Time: 10/04/2018 12:00:00 AM	
Surveyor is Required? Yes	
Survey by : Rasu	
Vehicle is Towed Back? : No Yes	
Towed Back Date/Time : 09/04/2018	
Replacement Vehicle issued? : No	(555 8858)
Accident Repair Job Card No : 000024095486	Congression State (Congression Congression
Special Instruction to ARC,if any :	
TOWED \$60 / YL3051Z - MSIG - LKK Before paint photo , After repair photo FOR CHECK ITEM and REPL / HP : 9001 0068. email: rasul@lkkauto.com lumpsum repair	ACE ITEM PLEASE CALL SURVEYOR RASUL
Prepared Date : 10/04/2018 03:15:09 PM	/
	501718
Recording Camera	201110
Radio Antenna	

Radio Antenna	1 1 3	
1# witness	Date 11-4-18 4 2 4	
2 nd witness	Date	
Oc 13/4/	18 10153 Pass 501779	_
	LEE SHENG AUTO PTE LTD	
	Vehicle Return Date: 13-4-2018	,
	Vehicle Return Time: 10:15 au	/
38	SMRT staff sign:	

Chassis No: JTDKN36UX0-5722908

Mileage

0

Work Shop :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges

845.00

200.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

936.00

200.00

Total Material Charges

1,884.90

1,432.58

Other Charges

344.00

130.00

TOTAL

4.009.90

1,962.58

Lum Sum Total

4,000.00

1,950.00

No. of Repair Days

5.00

2.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

RASUL (LKK)

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

: 10/04/2018 04:36:08 PM

11/04/2018 02:27:43 PM

Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date :

10/04/2018 04:32:21 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No

QN-1804-0342

Invoice No

Quotation Date

Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount : 0.00

Prepared Date:

4/10/2018 4:32:32 PM

Decuvit D - Demis of Ropus Louisiano

Part 1 - Labour Works

Ist Coope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Job Scope TO REPAIR RH FRONT PORTION	845.00	200.00
Total Labour	845.00	200.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable	
Job Scope	378.00 t	200.00	
TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER	378.00 X	0.00	
TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER RH	1	0.00	
TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE		200.00	
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	936.00	200.00	

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Job Scope	84.00	60.00
TOWING CHARGE		30.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	120.00	0.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	40.00
Total Other Costs	344.00	130.00

Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
2119-		6505517	BUMPER FRT	1	482.00	30.00	337.40	Replace	Replace	No D
7930			BUMPER CLIPS	10	1.61	30.00	11.27	Replace	Replace	No N
6010 2114-		-	BRACKET, FR	. 1	110.40	30.00	77.28	Replace	Replace	No /
7140		-	BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	,0	15.00	0.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
		-	NUMBER PLATE FRAME	20	12.00	0.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
53102-		6505541	BUMPER GRILLE SUB-ASSY, LOWER	义。	311.10	30.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
47020 52115-	-	6505515	BUMPER SUPPORT	V	76.40	30.00	53.48	Replace	Replace -	No VI
47040 52021- 47023		6505539	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	× 1	498.40	30.00	348.88	Replace	Check	No X
57013-			FRT ARM SUB-ASSY, FR BUMPER RH	X	250.40	30.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
47030 52611- 47080		6505518	BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER FRT	0	78.80	30.00	55.16	Replace	Check	No X
81519- 47050			BRACKET, FR TURN LOWER RH	1	1 26.00	30.00	18.20	Replace	Check	No X
81519- 47060			BRACKET, FR TURN UPPER RH	X	24.40	30.00	17.08	Replace	Check	No X
81511-			LENS & BODY, FR TURN RH	V	1511.80	10.00	460.62	Replace	Replace	No V
47050 81130-		6505437	HEAD LAMP RH	V	1945.20	10.00	850.68	Replace	Replace	No V
85315- 47440			WIPER WASHER JAR	X	1 180.10	30.00	126,07	Replace	Check	No X
82113- 47180	+		WIRE, ENGINE ROOM, NO.3	X	0 242.00	10.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
47180 53801-		6505557	FENDER FRT/RH	1	0 723.40	30.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	
47050 75374-	_	1	NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	X	0 51.90	30.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	LX
47051			TOTAL MATERIALS	1/ 5	1			2,356.1	12 1,790.73	k
		707	AL MATERIALS(Disco	-	1			1,884.9	90 1,432.58	1

Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

6680.40

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
Number	TO	TAL SUPPLEMENTARY	MATERIA	ALS					

1790.73 -207 1432.58 1200.00 1330.00 1962.58 1950.00

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG18006794/R1TBN2

Date:

28/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29004183MKF

Insurer:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHB941D

Insured Vehicle No:

YL3051Z

Date of Loss:

09/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 555394

JTDKN36UX05722908

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHB941D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 (A) 07/02/2014 (Man. Year: 2013) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

2ZR6130375

501718 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Maroon

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1798 cc N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195/65R15 Falken 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Falken 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Falken 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts		Repairer's 4,555.40 0.00	Adjuster's 1,790.73 0.00	2,764.67 0.00	Diff % 60.69
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour		2,125.00 0.00 0.00	530.00 0.00 0.00	1,595.00 0.00 0.00	75.06
Towing	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) pproved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	6,680.40	2,320.73 1,950.00	4,359.67	65.26
•	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,680.40	1,950.00	4,730.40	70.81

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/04/2018

Date Inspected:

11/04/2018 Inspected At:

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(Woodlands)

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4

Singapore 757705

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 May 2018)

Parts:

144

TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHB941D)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

		ended irt No. P	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	10 and 10		BUMPER FRT (DISC 30%)	Deformed	482.00 F	*337.40 F
2	1	*	BUMPER CLIPS (DISC 30%)	Necessary	16.10 F	*11.27F
3	1		BRACKET,FR BUMPER (DISC 30%) BUMPER SUPPORT F/RH (DISC 30%)	Necessary Necessary	110.40 F 76.40 F	*77.28 F *53.48 F
4 5	1		LENS & BODY, FR TURN RH (DISC 10%)	Scratched Scratched	511.80 F 945.20 F	*460.62 F *850.68 F
6 7	1		HEAD LAMP RH (DISC 10%) NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable Serviceable	15.00 F	*-F
9	1		NUMBER PLATE FRAME BUMPER GRILLE SUB-ASSY,LOWER	Serviceable Serviceable	311.10 F 498.40 F	*-F *-F
10 11	1		*BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT *ARM SUB-ASSY,FR BUMPER RH	Serviceable Serviceable	250.40 F 78.80 F	*- F
12 13	1		*BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER FRT *BRACKET,FR TURN LOWER RH	Serviceable Serviceable	26.00 F 24.40 F	*- F *- F
14 15	1	,	*BRACKET,FR TURN UPPER RH *WIPER WASHER JAR	Serviceable	180.10 F 242.00 F	*-F
16 17	1		*WIRE,ENGINE ROOM,NO 3 *FENDER FRT/RH	Serviceable Serviceable	723.40 F	*- F
18	1		*NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	Serviceable	51.90 F	*- F
EEF	ranchise par	t.		Total Parts (S\$)	4,555.40	1,790.73

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Docom	mended	Labour
RECOIL	menueu	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items	¥20000	845.00	200.00
1	PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK	New	936.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	New		
3	TOWING CHARGE	New	84.00	60.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	New	80.00	30.00
-	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	120.00	-
5	TO WASH AND VACUUM	New	60.00	40.00
	Gross Lab	oour Cost (S\$)	2,125.00	530.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >